AGENDA

3:00 pm

3:05 pm

3:15 pm

3:30 pm

3:50 pm

4:20 pm

GOVERNMENT OF THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA
Department of Energy and Environment

GREEN BUILDING ADVISORY COUNCIL
Meeting Agenda
Wednesday, April 3, 2019
3:00-5:00 PM
Department of Energy & Environment
1200 First ST NE, Washington DC
Conference Room 709

Introductions — All

Green Building Grants Update: High-Performance Building Hub, Carbon
Neutrality Strategy, and Net-Zero Energy Design Assistance — Kate Johnson, DOEE

DOEE non-wire alternatives work, including NoMA substation - Cliff Majersik,
IMT

Benchmarking Reporting Initial Compliance Update, Automatic Reporting Pilot
Update, New Branch: BPEB — Katie Bergfeld, Andrew Held, DOEE

DCRA Updates — DCRA Staff

- Zoning Regulatory Reform

- Staffing Updates

- Net-Zero Program and Construction Code Updates

Roundtable Updates — All

Conference Number: 866-459-6055
Passcode: 9112782

* * * DEPARTMENT

. E)I\II:VIIE?CI);IESE,N% 1200 First Street NE, 5th Floor, Washington, DC 20002 | (202) 535-2600 | doee.dc.gov




