GOVERNMENT OF THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA

Department of Energy and Environment

GREEN BUILDING ADVISORY COUNCIL Meeting Agenda Wednesday, April 3, 2019 3:00 – 5:00 PM Department of Energy & Environment 1200 First ST NE, Washington DC Conference Room 709

<u>AGENDA</u>

3:00 pm	Introductions – All
3:05 pm	Green Building Grants Update: High-Performance Building Hub, Carbon Neutrality Strategy, and Net-Zero Energy Design Assistance – <i>Kate Johnson, DOEE</i>
3:15 pm	DOEE non-wire alternatives work, including NoMA substation - <i>Cliff Majersik,</i> IMT
3:30 pm	Benchmarking Reporting Initial Compliance Update, Automatic Reporting Pilot Update, New Branch: BPEB – <i>Katie Bergfeld, Andrew Held, DOEE</i>
3:50 pm	 DCRA Updates – DCRA Staff Zoning Regulatory Reform Staffing Updates Net-Zero Program and Construction Code Updates
4:20 pm	Roundtable Updates – All

Conference Number: 866-459-6055 Passcode: 9112782

★ DEPARTMENT

